This manual is to be used by qualified technicians only.
RP4220022
Revision 0
June 2001
Package Terminal Air
Conditioner
REPAIR PARTS

 M2 - Model#2
 M3 - Model#3
Expanded Model Nomenclature:
Goodman Company, L.P. is not responsible for personal injury or property damage resulting from improper
service. Review all service information before beginning repairs.
Warranty service must be performed by an authorized technician, using authorized factory parts. If service is
required after the warranty expires, Goodman Company, L.P. also recommends contacting an authorized
technician and using authorized factory parts.
Goodman Company, L.P. reserves the right to discontinue, or change at any time, specifications or designs
without notice or without incurring obligations. Goodman® brand products are made proudly in the USA.
 2
4 - 17
3
RP4220022 0Rev.
Functional Parts
Part
No: Description:
D6789051 CAPACITOR (M7)
D6789025 CAPACITOR-METAL (M12, M14)
D6789049 CAPACITOR-POLY (M5, M6)
D6789060 CAPACITOR-ROUND (M11, M13)
D6789063 CAPACITOR-ROUND (M8, M9, M10)
D6789054 CAPACITOR-ROUND (M1, M2, M3, M4)
D6926116 COMP 2K21S3R236A-7A (M5, M6)
D6926117 COMP-PN 2K21S3R276A (M12, M14)
D6985807 COMP-PN 2P17S3R236A (M7)
D6985810 COMP-PN 2P17S3R276A (M11, M13)
D6887709 COMP-PN 2R10S3R236A (M3, M4)
D6887710 COMP-PN 2R10S3R276A (M8, M9)
D6887711 COMP-PN 2R13S3R236A (M1, M2)
D6887712 COMP-PN 2R13S3R276A (M10)
D9871922 COND ASSY-PNT (M3, M4, M8, M9)
D9871920 COND ASSY-PNT (M5, M6, M7, M11, M12, M13,
M14)
D9871923 COND ASSY-PNT (M1, M2, M10)
11114401 CORD-250V 15A (M1, M3, M7)
11114501 CORD-250V 20A (M2, M4, M5)
11114601 CORD-250V 30A (M6)
11114701 CORD-277V-20A (M8, M9, M10, M11, M12, M13,
M14)
20284908 DRYER-FILTER (M1, M2, M10)
20284910 DRYER-FILTER (M7, M11, M13)
20284907 DRYER-FILTER (M3, M4, M8, M9)
11165803 EVAP ASSY (M3, M4, M8, M9)
11165703 EVAP ASSY (M1, M2, M10)
11165603 EVAP ASSY (M5, M6, M7, M11, M12, M13, M14)
RF000034 FILTER DRIER ASSEMBLY (M5, M6, M12, M14)
A3410402 FUSE-15A (M8, M13, M14)
A3410403 FUSE-20A (M9, M10, M11, M12)
20252002 HTR 3 2.5KW ASSY (M1, M3, M7)
20252003 HTR 3 3.5KW ASSY (M2, M4, M5)
20252005 HTR 3 5.0KW ASSY (M6)
20252007 HTR 4 2.5KW ASSY (M8, M13, M14)
20252008 HTR 4 3.7KW ASSY (M9, M10, M11, M12)
11114909 MOTOR-FAN (M5, M6, M7)
11114908 MOTOR-FAN (M8, M9, M10)
11114910 MOTOR-FAN (M11, M12, M13, M14)
11114907 MOTOR-FAN (M1, M2, M3, M4)
20295502 PC BOARD
20329802 REV VLV WELD (M8, M9, M10, M11, M12, M13, M14)
20329801 REV VLV WELD (M1, M2, M3, M4, M5, M6, M7)
11045802 SCROLL-BLOWER
20295702 THERMISTOR
20295702 THERMISTOR
20295701 THERMISTOR
20295704 THERMISTOR
11044101 WHEEL-BLOWER
SPECIAL PARTS
11113306 MANUAL-OWNERS
RP4220022 PARTS MANUAL
RS4200003 SERVICE MANUAL
Expanded Model Nomenclature
M1 - PTH093A25CC P1225238R

SEALER-RUBBER BASED 111548031342
THERMISTOR 202957049992
Expanded Model Nomenclature
M1 - PTH093A25CC P1225238R
M2 - PTH093A35CC P1225239R
M3 - PTH073A25CC P1225251R
M4 - PTH073A35CC P1225252R
M5 - PTH153A35CC P1225253R
M6 - PTH153A50CC P1225254R
M7 - PTH123A25CC P1225261R
M8 - PTH074A25CC P1225255R
M9 - PTH074A35CC P1225256R
M10 - PTH094A35CC P1225257R
M11 - PTH124A35CC P1225258R
M12 - PTH154A35CC P1225259R
M13 - PTH124A25CC P1225260R
M14 - PTH154A25CC P1225262R
11 RP4220022 0Rev.
Heater
12RP4220022 0Rev.
Heater
Ref
.
Part
No: Description:
Ref.
No:
Part
No: Description:
Image 1:
HTR 3 2.5KW ASSY (M1, M3, M7)2025200221
HTR 3 3.5KW ASSY (M2, M4, M5)2025200321
HTR 3 5.0KW ASSY (M6)2025200521
HTR 4 2.5KW ASSY (M8, M13, M14)2025200721
HTR 4 3.7KW ASSY (M9, M10, M11, M12)2025200821
BLOWER-INT PNT 1104430441
SCREW-SM (QTY AR)M021671651
GASKET .25X.06 (QTY AR)10839722141
SCREW-SM (QTY AR)M0216716151
Image 2:
CORD-250V 15A (M1, M3, M7)1111440112
CORD-250V 20A (M2, M4, M5)1111450112
CORD-250V 30A (M6)1111460112
CORD-277V-20A (M8, M9, M10, M11, M12, M13,
M14)
1111470112
HOLDER-BAYONET FUSE (M8, M13, M14)C647600162
HOLDER-BAYONET FUSE (M9, M10, M11, M12)C647600262
FUSE-15A (M8, M13, M14)A341040272
FUSE-20A (M9, M10, M11, M12)A341040372
SCREW-SM (QTY AR)M021381782
SCREW-SM (QTY AR)M021671692
WIRE-JUMPER BK18 (M1, M2, M3, M4, M5, M6, M7)1061885092
CLAMP-SPEED (M1, M3, M7)M0103905102
CLAMP-SPEED (M2, M4, M5, M6, M8, M9, M10,
M11, M12, M13, M14)
M0103906102
Expanded Model Nomenclature
M1 - PTH093A25CC P1225238R
M2 - PTH093A35CC P1225239R
M3 - PTH073A25CC P1225251R
M4 - PTH073A35CC P1225252R
M5 - PTH153A35CC P1225253R
M6 - PTH153A50CC P1225254R
M7 - PTH123A25CC P1225261R
M8 - PTH074A25CC P1225255R
M9 - PTH074A35CC P1225256R
M10 - PTH094A35CC P1225257R
M11 - PTH124A35CC P1225258R
M12 - PTH154A35CC P1225259R
M13 - PTH124A25CC P1225260R
M14 - PTH154A25CC P1225262R
13 RP4220022 0Rev.